

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size: 40g (4 yellow scoops)
15 Servings per container

Amount per serving
Calories 139 Calories from Fat 16

	% Daily value*
Total Fat 2g	3%
Saturated Fat 1g	3%
Trans Fat 0g	-
Cholesterol 58mg	19%
Sodium 221mg	9%
Potassium 416mg	12%
Total Carbohydrate 8g	3%
Dietary Fibre 0g	-
Sugars 2g	-
Protein 23g	-
Vitamin A	23%
Vitamin C	54%
Calcium	10%
Iron	25%
Vitamin D3	17%

Amount per serving		% Daily value*	
Vitamin E		14%	
Thiamin		30%	
Riboflavin		32%	
Niacin		33%	
Vitamin B6		33%	
Folic Acid		14%	
Vitamin B12		22%	
Iodine		26%	
Magnesium		34%	
Zinc		34%	

	Calories	2,000	2,500
Total Fat	Less than	65	80g
Sat Fat	Less than	20g	25g
Cholesterol	Less than	300mg	300mg
Sodium	Less than	2,400mg	2,400mg
Potassium		3,500mg	3,500mg
Total Carbohydrate		300g	375g
Dietary		25g	30g

Calories per gram:
Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4

600g (1.3lb) 15 servings

600g (1.3lb) e 15 servings



Gluten Free



No artificial colours or flavours



Suitable for Vegetarians

Ingredients

Whey Protein Concentrate (milk), Skimmed milk powder (milk), Natural flavourings, Protein World Vitamin & Mineral Blend® (magnesium oxide, potassium chloride, ascorbic acid, mixed natural tocopherols, zinc gluconate, ferrous fumarate, vitamin K2-menaquinone, molybdenum chelate, manganese gluconate, beta carotene, cupric gluconate, nicotinamide, calcium d-pantothenate, pyridoxine hydro-chloride, thiamin hydrochloride, riboflavin, cholecalciferol, methylcobalamin, chromium picolinate, folic acid, potassium iodide, sodium selenite, d-biotin), Protein World Thermogenic Blend (Guarana Extract (22% caffeine) & Green Tea Extract (40% polyphenols), Sunflower Lecithin (Emulsifier), Sweetener (Sucralose).

ALLERGEN WARNING: FOR ALLERGENS SEE INGREDIENTS IN BOLD. MAY ALSO CONTAIN NUTS.

WARNING: This product should be used in conjunction with a varied and balanced diet, but not in place of one. If you are pregnant, breastfeeding or taking prescription medications please consult your doctor.

The Slender Blend is a registered trademark of Protein World Limited.



Manufactured by:
Protein World Ltd.
Kingfisher House, Restmor Way,
Surrey, SM6 7AH, UK.

Distributed by:
Protein World Ltd.
60 Metro Way, Secaucus
New Jersey, 07094

BEST BEFORE: SEE SIDE OF JAR

Protein World

THE SLENDER BLEND™



CHOCOLATE

MEAL REPLACEMENT SHAKE



Aids Weight Loss



High Protein



No added sugar

139 kcal

Step up - Put in work and enjoy the rewards of feeling good and looking great!

✓ Replacing two meals per day with a meal replacement as part of a calorie controlled diet can contribute to weight loss

✓ Packed with Protein contributing to the maintenance of muscle

✓ Contains Zinc contributing to healthy hair, skin and nails

PROTEINWORLD.COM

STORAGE: to preserve the quality of our products, store in a cool, dry place. Keep out of the reach of children.

The Slender Blend Meal Replacement Shake. Whey Protein Concentrate fortified with vitamins & minerals.

Protein World

Suggested use



Add 40g (4 yellow scoops) to 400ml of Milk



Also try blending with fruit & vegetables to make Slender Shakes

proteinworld.com/recipes
Use in conjunction with the Protein World Weight Loss Guide.



5 056142 600016 >